
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Connor Coupland - (788405) - Borough of Harrow S C - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:34.25 359 F 28/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:34.80 355 F 16/06/15 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Harrow 4

2:34.87 354 F 11/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Bo Of Harrow 3

2:35.18 352 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

2:35.87 347 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

2:36.02 346 F 01/11/15 Ealing November Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

2:36.70 342 F 08/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:36.83 341 F 19/09/16 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Harrow 4

2:38.04 333 F 11/10/15 Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015 Hillingdon Bo Of Harrow 3

2:38.24 332 F 03/12/16 Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:38.50 330 H 03/01/15 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet Basildon  2

2:39.06 327 H 25/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  3

2:39.23 326 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Bo Of Harrow 2

2:40.03 321  05/07/15 Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:40.73 317  09/11/14 Barnet Copthall Middle Distance Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

2:44.11 298 F 27/09/14 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

2:45.83 288 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

2:46.55 285 H 19/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  3

2:46.73 284 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Bo Of Harrow 3

2:49.78 269 F 19/11/15 Borough of Harrow SC Last Chance Counties Meet Northwood Bo Of Harrow 4

2:50.99 263 F 22/06/14 Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:55.75 242 F 09/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Bo Of Harrow 3

2:58.00 233 F 22/12/13 City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet Peterborough Bo Of Harrow 3

3:02.79 215 H 11/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon Bo Of Harrow 3

3:04.13 211 F 13/07/13 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Bo Of Harrow 3

3:07.41 200 F 02/11/13 The Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

3:09.42 193 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Bo Of Harrow 3
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3:09.42 193 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Bo Of Harrow 3

3:10.74 189 F 05/01/13 Borough of Harrow County Time Trials Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

3:13.07 183 F 22/09/12 Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

3:19.50 165 F 14/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Bo Of Harrow 3

3:23.90 155 F 17/04/12 Middlesex County ASA Spring Development Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

3:27.26 147 F 22/01/12 Hillingdon County Qualifier Hillingdon Bo Of Harrow 4

3:36.23 130 F 04/12/11 Middlesex County ASA Autumn Develop Meet Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

3:41.21 121  24/09/11 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:38.24 332 F 03/12/16 Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:35.87 347 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

2:39.23 326 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Bo Of Harrow 2

2:36.83 341 F 19/09/16 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Harrow 4

2:34.25 359 F 28/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:49.78 269 F 19/11/15 Borough of Harrow SC Last Chance Counties Meet Northwood Bo Of Harrow 4

2:36.02 346 F 01/11/15 Ealing November Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

2:39.06 327 H 25/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  3

2:38.04 333 F 11/10/15 Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015 Hillingdon Bo Of Harrow 3

2:35.18 352 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

2:34.87 354 F 11/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Bo Of Harrow 3

2:40.03 321  05/07/15 Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:34.80 355 F 16/06/15 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Harrow 4

2:36.70 342 F 08/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:38.50 330 H 03/01/15 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet Basildon  2

2:40.73 317  09/11/14 Barnet Copthall Middle Distance Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

2:45.83 288 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

2:46.55 285 H 19/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  3

2:44.11 298 F 27/09/14 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

2:50.99 263 F 22/06/14 Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

2:46.73 284 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Bo Of Harrow 3

2:55.75 242 F 09/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Bo Of Harrow 3

3:02.79 215 H 11/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon Bo Of Harrow 3

2:58.00 233 F 22/12/13 City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet Peterborough Bo Of Harrow 3

3:07.41 200 F 02/11/13 The Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

3:04.13 211 F 13/07/13 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Bo Of Harrow 3

3:09.42 193 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Bo Of Harrow 3

3:10.74 189 F 05/01/13 Borough of Harrow County Time Trials Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

3:13.07 183 F 22/09/12 Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

3:19.50 165 F 14/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Bo Of Harrow 3

3:23.90 155 F 17/04/12 Middlesex County ASA Spring Development Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

3:27.26 147 F 22/01/12 Hillingdon County Qualifier Hillingdon Bo Of Harrow 4

3:36.23 130 F 04/12/11 Middlesex County ASA Autumn Develop Meet Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

3:41.21 121  24/09/11 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4
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